
U19

Date

FORFAIT GENERAL

RDV

Horaire

Lieu

Adversaire

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Dirigeants :

1 BRASSART Paulin

2 CHAPON Natan

3 CHUPIN Hugo

4 COLLARD Brieuc

5 DAVY Arthur

6 EBOSSE Lucas

7 GANNE Noa

8 GILLIER Morgan

9 GUILLOT Nathaël

10 MARLAS Ewen

11 NAUD Axel

12 OGEREAU Baptiste

13

14

Dirigeants :

CHUPIN Eric

BRIAND Mickael

GILLIER Nicolas - 06.17.26.33.25

MAILLOTS A LAVER

U17

Date

REPOS
RDV

Horaire

Lieu

Adversaire

U17 

Date Samedi 27 Avril à 15h00

RDV Club-House Brissac

Horaire 13h15

Lieu Saumur - Stade Bodman (Herbe)

Adversaire Saumur Bayard AS 2

1 BATTAIS Luis

2 VIAU Yanis

3 GODARD Pierre

4 HERSAN Titouan

5 LELIÈVRE Romain

6 MERLINGEAS Maxime

7 PINOT Noam

8 ROGERON Mathis

9 Martin BEAUMONT (U15)

10 Hugo VALE (U15)

11 Arthur BOUCHER (U15)

12 Sacha BROU (U15)

13 Sacha FOURNIER (U15)

14

Dirigeants :

GILLIER Nicolas

GODARD Olivier

LEDU Melvin - 06.11.70.39.45

Repos

Blessés/Malades

LEGUE Baptiste

Absents

BRIAND Mattéo MARIN Elioth

PINCON DESMARS Fernand BASTARD Maxence

Non convoqués

HENRY Ethan (🟥 )

U19/ Séniors

Arbitrage

/


